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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 3.liga - 15. kolo

teams.in.round

druzyna wygrane remisy  przegrane

Spolbyt
Q-Star
Bigmat-Remot
Profesta

Doktori
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pinébw

3466
3301
3319
3072
3116
2993
2956
2808

punktow

25.0
24.0
22.0
19.0
18.0
12.0
10.0
10.0
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